
SATURDAY JUNE 18 2022-JUNIOR HUNT TEST

JUDGES-MARK EDWARDS & WENDY HUNTER

MARSHALL-SANDY STRAW

Running Order Owner  Last Name Owner  First Name Agent Last Name Agent  First Name Call Name Breed

1 SCHWARTZ Bob Beau Retriever (Flat-Coated)

2 BIANCOLIN Laura Tilly Retriever (Chesapeake Bay)

3 EMOND Frederic BOND Sandie Tonic Retriever (Labrador)

4 GUNBY Stephanie Bell Retriever (Golden)

5 PRANGE Annie Trix Retriever (Flat-Coated)

6 WILSON Christine Cassy Retriever (Golden)

7 VAN BREGT Pat Brooke Retriever (Golden)

8 MARTIN Daniel Kaylah Retriever (Golden)

9 BIANCOLIN Laura Tarka Retriever (Chesapeake Bay)

10 TROTTMANN Margaret Trooper Retriever (Golden)

11 ROBERT Schwartz Jack Retriever (Flat-Coated)

12 OZARUK Alexandra HEY JON Rush Retriever (Golden)

13 CLARK Dwayne Crickett Retriever (Labrador)

14 MCDOUGALL Alana Oakley Retriever (Labrador)

15 CHAMBERLAIN Angela Ace Retriever (Golden)

16 WALSH Lori BOND Sandie Gonzo Retriever (Labrador)

SATURDAY JUNE 18 2022-SENIOR HUNT TEST

JUDGES-PAT VAN BREGT & GARY CHARCALIS

MARSHALL-MELANIE TOWELL

1 SNOW Susan Bug Retriever (Labrador)

2 STIFF Ronald Woody Retriever (Labrador)

3 BELL Susan Catcher Retriever (Labrador)

4 MACDDONALD Brian Maddi Retriever (Golden)

5 BIANCOLIN Laura Dakota Retriever (Chesapeake Bay)

6 CHOLEWA Alana Reba Retriever (Labrador)

7 CHOLEWA Pauline Kate Retriever (Labrador)

8 PARSONS Steve Maverick Retriever (Labrador)

9 BIASI Craig Maverick Retriever (Labrador)

SATURDAY JUNE 18 2022-MASTER HUNT TEST

JUDGES-RAY BESTER & BRENT SAMIS

MARSHALL-SHELLY BLOM

1 CENIC Bosko Duke Retriever (Labrador)

2 GODIN Patrick Gunner Retriever (Labrador)

3 STIFF Ron Ruby Retriever (Labrador)

4 LAMBROS Peter Shand Catherine Tonka Retriever (Labrador)

5 BLOM Shelly Tana Retriever (Golden)

6 MIKOLAICZYK Andy Chase Retriever (Chesapeake Bay)

7 BENDIG Jeff Camo Retriever (Golden)

8 PEARCE Susan Argo Retriever (Labrador)

9 STIFF Ron Rush Retriever (Labrador)

10 BLOM Shelly Laney Retriever (Golden)

11 LAING Allison Cyber Retriever (Labrador)

12 TROTTMANN Margaret Kipper Retriever (Golden)

13 AHERNE Vera Skky Retriever (Labrador)

14 CHAMBERLAIN Angela Max Retriever (Golden)

15 BAYLES Chris Kitt Retriever (Labrador)

16 TOWELL Melanie BLOM Shelly Tieghan Retriever (Golden)

17 HEBERT Chris Abby Retriever (Labrador)

18 BAYLES Chris Brigit Retriever (Labrador)

19 CLARK Dwayne Dayzee Retriever (Labrador)

20 MACDONALD Brian Bizzy Retriever (Golden)

21 ROBB David BOND Sandie Lana Retriever (Labrador)

22 SNOW Susan Havoc Retriever (Labrador)

23 BENDIG JEFF and Anne Teal Retriever (Golden)

SUNDAY JUNE 19 2022-JUNIOR  HUNT TEST

JUDGES-PAT VAN BREGT & ANDY MIKOLAICYZK

MARSHALL-MELANIE TOWELL

1 EMOND Frederic BOND Sandie Tonic Retriever (Labrador)

2 ROBERT Schwartz Jack Retriever (Flat-Coated)

3 BIANCOLIN Laura Tilly Retriever (Chesapeake Bay)

4 PRANGE Annie Trix Retriever (Flat-Coated)

5 GUNBY Stephanie Bell Retriever (Golden)

6 WILSON Christine Cassy Retriever (Golden)

7 PARRACK Steve REd Retriever (Labrador)

8 CHAMBERLAIN Angela Ace Retriever (Golden)

9 OZARUK Alexandra Rush Retriever (Golden)

10 WALSH Lori BOND Sandie Gonzo Retriever (Labrador)

11 BLOM Shelly Nova Retriever (Golden)

12 VAN BREGT Pat Brooke Retriever (Golden)

13 BIANCOLIN Laura Tarka Retriever (Chesapeake Bay)

14 MCDOUGALL Alana Oakley Retriever (Labrador)

SUNDAY JUNE 19 2022-SENIOR  HUNT TEST

JUDGES-PAT VAN BREGT & ANDY MIKOLAICYZK

MARSHALL-MELANIE TOWELL

1 MACDDONALD Brian Maddi Retriever (Golden)

2 STIFF Ronald Woody Retriever (Labrador)

3 SNOW Susan Bug Retriever (Labrador)

4 BIANCOLIN Laura Dakota Retriever (Chesapeake Bay)

5 PARSONS Steve Maverick Retriever (Labrador)

6 SCHWARTZ Bob Beau Retriever (Flat-Coated)

SUNDAY JUNE 19 2022-MASTER HUNT TEST

JUDGES-RAY BESTER & SUSIE BELL

MARSHALL-SANDY STRAW

1 BENDIG Jeff Camo Retriever (Golden)

2 BAYLES Chris Brigit Retriever (Labrador)

3 BLOM Shelly Tana Retriever (Golden)

4 GODIN Patrick Gunner Retriever (Labrador)

5 STIFF Ron Ruby Retriever (Labrador)

6 JONES Barbara JONES Barbara Toot Retriever (Golden)

7 PEARCE Susan Argo Retriever (Labrador)

8 LAMBROS Peter Tonka Retriever (Labrador)

9 CHAMBERLAIN Angela Max Retriever (Golden)

10 LAING Allison Cyber Retriever (Labrador)

11 DOW Diane SAMIS Brent Dove Retriever (Labrador)

12 ROBB David BOND Sandie Lana Retriever (Labrador)

13 BAYLES Chris Kitt Retriever (Labrador)

14 STIFF Ron Rush Retriever (Labrador)

15 BLOM Shelly Laney Retriever (Golden)

16 SNOW Susan Havoc Retriever (Labrador)

17 BENDIG JEFF and Anne Teal Retriever (Golden)

18 BRENNEMAN Nathan Tess Retriever (Labrador)

19 TOWELL Melanie BLOM Shelly Tieghan Retriever (Golden)

20 AHERNE Vera Skky Retriever (Labrador)

21 MACDONALD Brian Bizzy Retriever (Golden)

22 CHARCHALIS Gary Cooper Retriever (Chesapeake Bay)

23 MARSHALL Tim JONES Barbara Trip Retriever (Golden)


